
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2014 M.E.L. CROSS COUNTRY 

 

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Wed Sept 17 Wood @Vacaville @Vintage Napa Rodriguez @Armijo 

Wed Sept 24 Vacaville Rodriguez @Napa @Armijo @Wood Vintage 

Wed Oct 1   MEL Center Meet    

Wed Oct 8 @Vintage @Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez Armijo Napa 

Wed Oct 15 Napa @Armijo @Wood @Vintage Vacaville Rodriguez 

Wed Oct 22 @Rodriguez Vintage Armijo Wood @Napa @Vacaville 

Wed Oct 29 MEL Championships 

Fri  Nov 8 Sac/Joaquin Sub-Section 

Fri  Nov 15 Sac/Joaquin Section 

Fri Nov 29 CIIF State 

 


